SELL - 2000 SPORTA SPELU

L gt REZULTATI
| 4 VIEGLATLETIKA

= s Athletics
Ozolniek;
19.maijs 2000 g
SIEVIETES
WOMEN
100 m
. Lingyte Edita _ 1980 .  LKKA 12,1 12.0 987
. Paulauskaite Ernesta 1979 " LKKA 123 121 971
3. Charisova Svetlana 1975 LKKA 120 121 987
4. Radéviéa [veta 1981 LU 12.3 124 939
5. Buitkute Aberle 1981 VPU 12.8 12.6 893
6. Suharevska Kristine 1976 LU 12:5 127 908
7. Kozireva Anna 1980 DPU 12 8 12.8 863
8. Ringa Elina 1980 LU 12:7 200 878
9. Sidorkina Lidija 1980 LU 12.9 848
10. Sidorkina Marika 1980 RTU 13.0 833
I'l. Rozentile Liene 1980 LSPA 3] 818
12, Zalkovska Liene 1980 - LSPA 13.3 789
13. Natalja Tevdoradze 1979 LLU 13.4 775
14. Bieza Agnese 1978 4 LIU 13.6 746
15. Tomasevska Anna 1981 © DPU 13.7 732
“ Terjuhanova Olga 1”5}'81 RTU 13.9 705
T/. Galvina Santa 1978 LLU 14.0 691
18, Butvilaite Violeta 1981 LZOU 151 551
1500m

. Latve Irina 1981 RTU 4:51.9 828
2. Golmeistare Inese 1980 LSPA 5:14.7 683
3. Rove Daiga 1981 LLU 5:58.8 441]

4. Zvilna Inese 1981 LLU 6:293 . Ind.

AUGSTLEKSANA
High jumping

1. Klavipa Liga 1980 LU 1.80 985
2. Cakova Natilija 1980 LU 175 930
. 3. Lisovskaja Agneka 1981 VPU 1.75 930
4. Ringa Elina 1980 LIJ 1.70 876
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3. Klavina Liga
4.

5

Lode 4kg

Shot put
Rakstyte Ruta
Suharevska Kristine

Daukantaite Simona
Sakele Marina

TRISSOLLEKSANA
Triple jumping
l. Grociene Adrija .
Zebarauskaite Zivile
Kristine Beinarovica

7
4, Parenson Kawvia
-q

4

5 Pence Iveta
v Pozingite Irmine

100m
Lind Mait
Svikling Inguns
Dauksta Kaspars
Sobolevs Andrejs
—6. Slavinskas Saulius
Morkvencs Vilmantas

L R

"7 Xaginskas Emilis

8.-9 Remikovs Reinis
Bonders Andrejs

10, Lukk Marko

11 Anskins Andis

12 —13 Boze Inguss
Milais Oskars

14 Liguts Maris

15.Kursitis Andis

16.-17.Sirmais Andrejs
Vilande Intars

18. Kezberis Gatis

19. Munics Jurys

' 20, Nevedomskis Kaspars

21 Dudinas Daimus

LKKA

1976 LU
1980 LU
1976 LZUU
1979 LSPA
1974 LKKA
1979  LKKA
1980 DPU
1981 TU
1980 LU

. SU
VIRIESI

Men

1975 TU
1973 RTU
1978  * LSPA
1981 DPU
1976 VPU
1977 VPU
1978 VPU
1980 LU
1977 RTU
1976 TU
1979 LU
1981 LPOA
1981 LSPA
1978 LU
1981 LLU
1975 LSPA
1980 LSPA

' LLU
1980 LLU
1977 LLU

VGTU

14.49
12.42
11.04
11.03
10.15

13.42
12.68
12.46
12.01
11,87
11.63

10.7
11.0
10.8
10.9
10.9
10.8
11.0
1311
11.3
11.3
1.4
1.5
11.5
11.6
B B
11.8
11.8
12.0
12.1
12,2
134

10.6
10.7
10.7
10.8
10.8
10.8
10.9
11.0

&19
6935
605
604
550

1044
059
934
883
867
669

065
936
936
908
908
908
880
853
773
773
747
722
122
697
672
648
648
602
374
357
324
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400m
Titovs Aleksandrs
2.-3.Rogozinskas Tomas
Mlijevskis Andrejs

. 4.So0sar Marti
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Sileika Anriman

llves Heiki

Total Jaroslavas
Mindahgas Staleriunas
Kalezevicius Julius

. Séavinskis Vladimirs
. Pinkovskis Edgars

. Khimawvidius Maris

. Kezberis Gatis

. Keivas Aleksandrs

. Grinvalds Andis

1500m
Hindaugas Putitas
Bulatnijs Vitilijs
Banevi¢ius Gedimindas
Leja Launs
Klava Dzintars
Savickas Tomas
Kuzulis Girts
Landratovs Gaidis
Puinakovs Andis
Jeskewvidius Valdas

AUGSTLEKSANA
High jumping

Kalnipd Aleksandrs
Saulys Mantas
Bistors Viktors
Kovals Jams
JakuSonoks Normunds
Spudis Jonas
L.acis Egons
Poceviéius Rigmandas
Kinéius Robertas

1978

1980
1977

1976

1979
1980
1980
1977
1979

1980
1678

LSPA

" Su

RTU

SU
TU
VGTU
VGTU"
KTU
RTU
LLU
RTU
LLU

" VGTU
 LPOA

LKKA
DPU
LKKA
LU
LSPA
VGTU
LPOA
LLU

LLU

LZOU

LSPA
KTU
LLU
RTU
LSPA
SU
RTU
LZ0U
SU

49.6
50.3
503
50.9
51.6
51.9
52.1
52.6
52.8
53.0
33.2
54.1
554
55.8
56.5

3:45.5
4:01.2
4:03 8
4:09.6
4:10.2
4:16.1
4:20.5
4:21.4
4:42 8
5:00.5

2.05
2.00
2.00
1.95
1.95
1.95
1.80
.75
bitez

893
854
854
822
785
770
760
734
724
714
704

600
582
551

920
840
810
745
738
675
630
621

910
862
862
814
814
814
672
624

Ind.

Ind.
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TRISSOLLEKSANA

Triple jumping

Leis Lauris

Kozeurovs Juris

Rekasius Mindaugas

Romanovs Aleksandrs

Ozolins Ugis

Zingis Artis

Budreckas Giedrius

Lode 7.257
Shot put

Podnieks Janis
Kanter Gerd
Lacis Egons
Podnieks Ainars
Lati8s Juris
Pakulis Maris
Culba Guntis
Ozolipd Arvis
Baranavskis Uldis

1500m
Hindaugas Pukstas
Bulatnijs Vitalys
Banevi¢ius Gedimindas
Leja Laurs
Klava Dzintars
Savickas Tomas
Kukulis Girts
Landratovs Gaidis
Pusnakovs Andis

0. Jeskevic¢ius Valdas

AUGSTLEKSANA

High jumping
Kalnin$ Aleksandrs
Saulys Mantas
Bisters Viktors
Kowvals Janis
Jakusonoks Normunds
Spudis Jonas
Lacis Epons

1978
1980
1979
1979
1981
1981
1980

1977
1979
1980
1980
1979
1978
1980
1976
1976

1979
1977
1979
1978
1976

1981

1977

1979
1980

1979
1980
1980
1977
1979

1980

TTU
LPOA
LU
RTU
TURIBA
RTU
LZ0U

- RTU

TTU
RTU
LSPA
LPOA
RTU
LLU
LLU
LLU

LKKA
DPU
LKKA
LU
LSPA
VGTU
LPOA
LLU
LLU
LZOU

LSPA
KTU

. LLU

RTU
LSPA
SU
RTU

15.44
14.79
14.55
1436
13.92
13.00
birez

16.32
16.13
14.89
14.63
13.92
13.14
12.71
11.84
10.33

3:54.5
4:01.2
4:03 .8
4:09.6
4:10.2
4:16.1
4:20.5
4214
4:42 8
5:00.5

2.05
2.00
2.00
1.95
1.95
1.95
1.80

980
911
886
866
819
723

899
888
813
798
155
709
683

920
840
810
745
738
675
630
621

290

910
862
862
814
814
814
672

Ind.
Ind.



8. Pocevi¢ius Rigmandas 1978  LzUU 1.75 624

9. Kinéius Robertas SU b/rez
Lode 7.257
Shot put

1. Podnieks Janis 1977 RTU 16.32 899
2. Kanter Gerd 1979 TTU 16.13 838
3. Lacis Egons 1980 RTU - 1489 813
4. Podnieks Ainars 1980 LSPA 14.63 798
5. Lati8s Juris 1979 LPOA 13.92 755
6. Pakulis Maris 1978 RTU 13.14 709
7. Culba Guntis 1980 LI E2 683
8. Ozohind Arvis 1976 LLU 11.84

9. Baranovskis Uldis 1976 LLU 10.33

Ozolmeki
20.mauys 2000.g.
SIEVIETES
WOMEN .
200m

. Lingyté Edita 1980 LKKA 255 249 984
2. Rigava Krnistiana 1980 - LI 26.3 26.1 901
3 Agta Mihailova 1980 LSPA 26.7 264 881
4. Buitruté Akvile ) 1981 ° VPU 26.8 269 854
5. Kozireva Anna 1980 DPU 269 27.0 848
6. Liene Rozeniale 1980 LSPA 26.9 27.1 848
7. Liene Zalkovska 1980 LSPA 215 809
g Sidorkina Lidija 1980 LU 27.6 802
9. Varna Laura LPA 27.8 790
10. Apnese Bieza LLU 284 752
1. Terjuhanova Olga 1981 RTU 28 8 668
12. Santa Galvina 1978  LLU 30.4 634
13. Inga Logina-Sliane 1981 LLU 30.5 628
14 Butvilaite Violeta 1981 LZOU 317 562
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800m
Anfinogentova Anna
Latve Irina
Buskute Milda
Zvigaityte Regina
Zanda Laucevica

3000m
[nese Golmeistare
Petra Arente
Liene Gudriniece

TALLEKSANA

Long jumping
Adrija Grociene
Rautits Elke
Zivile Zebarausleaite
Paulausleaits Ernesta
Beinaroviéa Kristine
Suharevska Kristine
Cakova Natalija
Sidorkina Marina
Kaira Parenson
Pozingyte lrmina
Agnese Bieza
Gita Sula

SKEPA MESANA
) Javelin throwing
Indre Jakubaityte

(gita Sula
Daukantaite Simona
Marina Sakele
Suharevska Kristine
STAFETE
4 x 100m reiay
Adrija Grovine
Emesta Paulauskaite
Edita Lingyte
Svatlana Charisova
Pence Iveta
Suharevska Kristine
Rigava Kristine
Sidorkina Lidija

1978
1981

1981

1980
1980
1981

1974
1978
1979
1979
1980
1976
1980
1980
1981

1978
1980

1979
1980

1976

1979
1976

" RTU

RTU
SU
SU
LSPA

LSPA
LPA
LPA

LKKA
TU

- LKKA

LKKA
DPU
LU
LU
RTU

SU
LLU
LLU

LKKA
LLU
LZOU
LSPA
LU

LKEKA

LU

2:093
2:32.3
2:12.8
2:24.3
2:24.6

11:23.2
12:00.2
13:03.1

6.14

5.79
273
5.72
5.68
5.61

531

5.19
5.14
4.73
4.57.
4.48

43.60
39.34
29.98
26.96

48.1

51.5

994
945
937
762
758

683
591
446

988
908
892
862
883
867
799
772
761
669
h33

613

722
656
472
417

979

349

Ind.
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Liene Rozentale
Agita Mihailova
Zanda Laucevica
Liene Zalkovska
Bieza Agnese
Gita Sula

Galvina Santa

Logina —Slisane Inga

200m
Kaspars Dauksta

27" Swikhns Inguns
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Aleksandrs Titovs
Reinikovs Reinis
Rogozinskas Tomas
Mait Lind

Heiki Ilves

(Oskars Milais

Sileika Aurimas
Bonders Andrejs
Mindangas Stalriinas
Andis Kursitis

. Andrejs Sirmais
. Intars Vilande

Liguts Maris

~Kezberis Gatis

. Edgars Pinkovskis

. Kaspars Nevedomskis
_ Jurijs Munics

800m
Laés Ailvars
Bulatnys Vitaliyjs
Latautds Dainius
Mlijevskis Andrjs
Viahk Dimitri
Haldemans Kurts
Séavinskis Vliadimirs
Grinvalds Andis
Jaroslavs Total
Aleksandrs Keiras

LSPA
LLU
VIRIESI
Men
1978 LSPA
1973 RTU
1978 LSPA
1980 . LU
SU
1975 TU
1976 TU
1981 LSPA
SuU
1977 RTU
VGTU
1981 LLU
1975 LSPA
1980 LSPA
1978 LU
1981 LLU
1981  LLU
1977 LLU
1980 LLU
1980 LPOA
1977 DPU
1981 LKKA
1980 RTU
1980 TU
SVEICE
1980 RTU
1977 LPOA
VGTU
- VGTU

57.0

2207
22.6
22.5
22.1
229
229
23:1
23.5
23.6
237
238
24.0
24.1
24 4
24.6
24.6
24.8
25.0
2571

JA3.2
1:53.9
1:56.4
1:58.9
2:00:4
2:01.9
2:04.3
2:06.0
2:069
2:07.5

22.0
22.1
22.4
22.3
22.7

656

908
895
853
895
818
793
769
721
709
697
686
663
652
619
3T
597
576
555

545

941
922
858
795
759

T
L

660
631
612
§99
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5000m
Puk3tas Mindangas
Banevickus Gedininas
Haldemans Kurts
Tumaniv Marek
Leja Lauris
Dzintars Klava
Tomas Savickas
Karolis Levickis
(Gaidis Landratovs

TALLEKSANA
Long jumping

Brakowskis Janis
Leis Lauri
Soosaar Marti
Kozeurovs Juris
Normunds Jaku$anoks
Boza Inguss
Romanovs Aleksandrs
Garkéjs Oskars
Zings Artis

. Budreckas Giedrius
. Danus Sliageris

SKEPA MESANA
Javelin throwing
Anskins Andis
Janis Bartuievics

Spudis Jonas

Guntis Culba
Pocevidius Rihgaudas

STAFETE

4 X 100m relay
Marijus Gendrinas
Vilmantas Morkvenas
Emilis Kasdinskas
Saulius Slavinskas
Heiki Tlves
Mart1 Soosaar
Marnt Lind
Marko Lukk
Aleksandrs Titovs
Intars Vilande

1979
1979

1980
1978
1976

1981
1977

1981
1978
1977
1980
1979
1981
1979
1981
1981
1980
1979

1979
1981

1980
1978

LKKA
LKAA
SVEICE

LU
LSPA
VGTU -
VPU
LLU

LPOA
TTU

LPOA
LSPA

- LPOA

RTU
LPOA
RTU
LZ0U
VPU

LU
LLU
SU
LLU
LZOU

VPU

LSPA

14:32.9
15:11.6
15:12.8
15:29.7
15:39.9
15:51.2
15:59.1
16:08.9
16:15.0

6.97
6.96
6.95
6.94
6,70
6.70
6.50
6.44
6.19
5.37
6.54

68.71
55.64
53.18
40.78
40.24

42.6

437

44 4

914
798
794
746
717
687
6635
640
624

898
896
804
892
843
843
801
789
738
572

893

822

779

Ind.



Kaspars Dauksta
Oskars Milais
Brakowskis Janis
Oskars Garkajs
Boze Ingus

Juris Kozenkovs

Edgars Pinkovskis
Jurijs Munics
Kursttis Andis
‘Kezberis Gatis

LPA

LLU

457

474

701

606
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KOPVERTEJUMS
TOTAL ESTIMATION
1. Lietuvas KKA | 14004
2. latvijas Universitate . 13320
3. Kigas Tehniska universitate ; 13040
4. LSPA 12920
5. Tartu universitate 11600 |

6. LPA . 11440
7. L¥U 10371
8 DU ! 6930
9. aulu universitate | | 9611

| 10. VPL] 6906
L 11 VG TU 5637
4112. LZ0U 4185
13. Teifinas KM ( TTU ) | 2764
14, KTU 1586
15.1 A 1560
16. Sveice ( Berne) 1518
17.7 iba ' 819
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